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Data sheet/FDV

Product name

000
Product code 2850431
Product type RSP-0110-M-1L02-F
GTIN 7070701139395
ETIM-Class EC003508
Measurements
Length
Height
Width
Weight

Technical informations - Composite poles

Top diameter
Base_diameter

Colour
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Composite pole M1L02 11,0 m xxxx-OXXX-M-1L02-X-0000-XX-

5385 mm
319 mm
319 mm

186 000 g

192 mm
319 mm

Brown
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