

Product name	Composite pole M1L02 11,0 m xxxx-0XXX-M-1L02-X-0000-XX-000
Product code	2850431
Product type	RSP-0110-M-1L02-F
GTIN	7070701139395
ETIM-Class	EC003508



Measurements

Length	5 385 mm
Height	319 mm
Width	319 mm
Weight	186 000 g

Technical informations - Composite poles

Top diameter	192 mm
Base_diameter	319 mm
Colour	Brown